Provide two registrations per year for the Gracie Barra Instructors Certifications 
Program ("ICP"). The ICP is an online based platform designed to teach instructors and school staff the 
Gracie Barra Philosophy and state of the art methodology on Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Instruction. The cost for 
extra registration is $199.00 (One Hundred and Ninety-Nine Dollars). 

c. Provide access to advertising and promotional materials the Franchisor may but is 
not required to develop. The Franchisor, at its option, may pass the cost of the promotional materials on to 
the Franchisee or charge the Advertising Fund (defined below in Section 12.3.a.).